
MAT - Mathematics Courses Title Course Coordinators Email, Web (if available) Contact Number 

MAT103

MAT104

Early Concepts of Math for Children

Mathematics in Elementary Education
Alioune Khoule akhoule@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-6194

MAT106

MAT105

Mathematics of Medical Dosage

Medical Dosage Calculation and Pre-algebra

Anthony Giangrasso (MAT106)

Lakshmi Vidyasagar (MAT105)

Julian Adames-Ng (MAT105)

agiangra@lagcc.cuny.edu 

http://faculty.lagcc.cuny.edu/agiangrasso/

lvidyasagar@lagcc.cuny.edu

jadames-ng@lagcc.cuny.edu

718-482-5721

718-482-

718-730-7699

Quantitative Reasoning Coordinators

MAT107

MAT123

Mathematics And The Modern World

Modern Problem Solving

Steven Cosares (MAT107)

Marina Nechayeva (MAT123)

scosares@lagcc.cuny.edu

http://faculty.lagcc.cuny.edu/scosares/

mnechayeva@lagcc.cuny.edu

718-482-5953

718-482-4047

Gateway Courses Coordinators

MAT115

MAT117

MAT200

College Algebra and Trigonometry

Algebra And Trigonometry  

Precalculus 

Rudy Meangru (MAT115)

Jeanne Funk (MAT117)

Sandra Sze (MAT117)

Hassan El Houari (MAT200)

Marina Dedlovskaya (MAT200)

rmeangru@lagcc.cuny.edu

jfunk@lagcc.cuny.edu

ssze@lagcc.cuny.edu

helhouari@lagcc.cuny.edu

mdedlovskaya@lagcc.cuny.edu

718-482-5736

718-482-5698

718-730-7462

718-482-5664

718-482-5413

MAT119

MAT120

MAT121

Statistics And Elementary Algebra

Elementary Statistics I

Elementary Statistics II

Nana Bonsu (MAT119)

Dora Trujillo (MAT119)

Mangala Kothari(MAT120)

Prabha Betne(MAT121)

nbonsu@lagcc.cuny.edu

dtrujillo@lagcc.cuny.edu

mkothari@lagcc.cuny.edu

pbetne@lagcc.cuny.edu

718-482-4034

718-482-4058

718-482-4055

718-482-5715

Calculus Sequence Coordinators

MAT201

MAT202

MAT203

Calculus I

Calculus II

Calculus III

Mahdi Majidi-Zolbanin

Tao Chen

Bukurie Gjoci

mzolbanin@lagcc.cuny.edu

http://faculty.lagcc.cuny.edu/mmajidi/

tchen@lagcc.cuny.edu

bgjoci@lagcc.cuny.edu

718-482-5265

718-482-5210

718-482-6083

MAT204 Elementary Differential Equations Frank Wang fwang@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-5494

MAT210 Linear Algebra Abdou Drame adrame@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-6184

MAT212
Linear Algebra and Vector Analysis for 

Engineers
Abdou Drame adrame@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-6184

MAT221 Introduction to Probability Prabha Betne pbetne@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-5715

MAT230 Introduction to Discrete Mathematical Structures Marina Dedlovskaya mdedlovskaya@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-5413
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MAC - Computer Science Courses Title Course Coordinators Email, Web (if available) Contact Number 

CSF 101 First Year Seminar for Computer Science Doyel Pal dpal@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-4036

MAC 100 Computing Fundamentals Yun Ye yye@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-5702

MAC 101 Introduction to Computer Science Andi Toce atoce@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-5631

MAC 102 C++ for Engineers Dmitriy Chebanov dchebanov@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-5716

MAC 105 Objective C Programming Praveen Khethavath pkhethavath@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-5725

MAC 108 Introduction to Programming with Python Omar Ait Hellal oaithellal@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-6174

MAC 109 Introduction to Visual C# Programming Luis Rizo lrizo@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-4048

MAC 110 System Analysis and Design Alaa Darabseh adarebseh@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-349-4031

MAC 120 Introduction to Mobile Application Development Praveen Khethavath pkhethavath@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-5725

MAC 125 Advanced C++ Programming Andi Toce atoce@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-5631

MAC 172 Web Development 1 Praveen Khethavath pkhethavath@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-5725

MAC 190 Object-Oriented Programming Doyel Pal dpal@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-4036

MAC 220 Application Development for Android Devices Praveen Khethavath pkhethavath@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-5725

MAC 221 Application Development for iPhone/iPad Praveen Khethavath pkhethavath@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-5725

MAC 227 Introduction to Cryptography and Applications Doyel Pal dpal@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-4036

MAC 232 UNIX Network Operating System Luis Rizo lrizo@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-4048

MAC 233 Windows NT Network Operating System Luis Rizo lrizo@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-4048

MAC 237 Computer Security Doyel Pal dpal@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-4036

MAC 241 Computer Electronics 1 Gene Yao geney@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-349-4057

MAC 242 Computer Electronics 2 Gene Yao geney@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-349-4057

MAC 245 Network and System Security Omar Ait Hellal  oaithellal@lagcc.cuny.edu  718-482-6174

MAC 246 Advanced Network Security Omar Ait Hellal  oaithellal@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-6174

MAC 247 Advanced Systems Security Doyel Pal dpal@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-4036

MAC 250 Database Concepts and Programming Praveen Khethavath pkhethavath@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-5725

MAC 252 Advanced UNIX System Administration Luis Rizo lrizo@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-4048

MAC 253 Advanced NT Systems Administration Luis Rizo lrizo@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-4048

MAC 254 Advanced UNIX and Windows Systems Luis Rizo lrizo@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-4048

MAC 257 Digital Forensics Omar Ait Hellal oaithellal@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-6174

MAC 260 Introduction to Teleprocessing Luis Rizo lrizo@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-4048

MAC 265 Hardware and Software Interfacing
David Peled

Yun Ye

davidp@lagcc.cuny.edu

yye@lagcc.cuny.edu

718-349-4058

718-482-5702

MAC 270 Advanced Topics in Computer Science Lawrence Muller lmuller@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-349-4045

MAC 272 Web Development 2 Praveen Khethavath pkhethavath@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-5725

MAC 280 Game Programming Praveen Khethavath pkhethavath@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-5725

MAC 281 Discrete Structures Dmitriy Chebanov dchebanov@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-5716

MAC 283 Computer Organization and Assembly Language David Peled davidp@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-349-4058

MAC 286 Data Structures Omar Ait Hellal oaithellal@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-6174

MAC 289 Computer Technology Project Lab
David Peled

Yun Ye

davidp@lagcc.cuny.edu

yye@lagcc.cuny.edu

718-349-4058

718-482-5702

MAC 291 Computer Logic, Design and Implementation 1
David Peled

Yun Ye

davidp@lagcc.cuny.edu

yye@lagcc.cuny.edu

718-349-4058

718-482-5702

MAC 292 Computer Logic, Design and Implementation 2
David Peled

Yun Ye

davidp@lagcc.cuny.edu

yye@lagcc.cuny.edu

718-349-4058

718-482-5702

MAC 293 Computer Repair and Network Maintenance Gene Yao geney@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-349-4057

MAC 295 Computer Architecture
David Peled

Yun Ye

davidp@lagcc.cuny.edu

yye@lagcc.cuny.edu

718-349-4058

718-482-5702

MAT 231 Introduction to Discrete Mathematics
Dmitriy Chebanov

Marina Dedlovskaya

dchebanov@lagcc.cuny.edu

mdedlovskaya@lagcc.cuny.edu

718-482-5716

718-482-5413
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MAE - Engineering Courses Title
Course 

Coordinators
Email, web (if available) Contact Number 

ECF90 First Year Seminar for Engineering Paul West pwest@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-6177

MAE100 Computer Aided Design Hendrick Delcham hdelcham@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-5713

MAE101 Engineering Lab I Reginald Eze reze@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-6172

MAE102 Electrical Drafting and Blue Print Reading Abdellah Ait Elmouden aaitelmouden@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-7644

MAE106 Earth System Science & Engineering Yasser Hassebo yhassebo@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-6092

MAE107 Manufacturing Processes Abdellah Ait Elmouden aaitelmouden@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-7644

MAE109 Introduction to Engineering Nathan Hosannah nhosannah@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-730-7571

MAE110 Circuit Analysis I Zahidur Rahman zrahman@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-5957

MAE111 Circuit Analysis II Zahidur Rahman zrahman@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-5957

MAE121 Instrumentation Hendrick Delcham hdelcham@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-5713

MAE122 Electrical Measurements and Instrumentation Nathan Hosannah nhosannah@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-730-7571

MAE190 Material Science Paul West pwest@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-6177

MAE191 Statics and Strength of Materials Paul West pwest@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-6177

MAE201 HVAC-Heating/Ventilating /Air Conditioning System Reginald Eze reze@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-6172

MAE207 Introduction to Thermodynamics for Technicians Yves Ngabonziza yngabonziza@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-6178

MAE208 Electromechanical Devices Nathan Hosannah nhosannah@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-730-7571

MAE209 Structural and Site Plans Yves Ngabonziza yngabonziza@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-6178

MAE211 Engineering Mechanics (Statics) Paul West pwest@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-6177

MAE213 Electrical Circuits Zahidur Rahman zrahman@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-5957

MAE217 Enviro Engr. and Earth Systems Yasser Hassebo yhassebo@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-6092

MAE219 Thermodynamics I Yves Ngabonziza yngabonziza@lagcc.cuny.edu 718-482-6178

MAE230 Senior Design Project
Reginald Eze

Nathan Hosannah

reze@lagcc.cuny.edu

nhosannah@lagcc.cuny.edu

718-482-6198

718-730-7571
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